A

Hhe

ol s

| August 2020 \

2 3 B4 |5 |6 |7 [8
9 |10 |11 |12 (13 (14 |15
16 |17 |18 (19 |20 |21 |22

24 125 |26 (27 [28 |29
30 |31

September 2020

1 2 B |4 5

6 |7 (8 |9 |10 |11 [12
13 |14 115 ]16 |17 |18

20 o1 |22 25 |26
.28 29 30

October 2020

| November 2020 |

1 2 3 |4 |5 6 |7

15 |16 |17 |18
22 |23 |24 |25

29 |30

\ December 2020 \

MPF
1 2 B |4
9

6 |7 I8

13 (14 [15 |16
20

January 2021

o e ed Sat

15 |16
1718 119 |20 |21 |22 |23
24 (25 (26 |27 |28 |29 |30

. Admin & Admissions offices Open
First Day of Staff Return
First Day for Students
Greet & Meet Days
Base Line Tests
- Events And Occasions
Quarters Evaluations
Program Orientation
- Saudi National Day
Mother Meeting days
School Closed
Last school days for Students
(End of the First Semester)
Last School Day for All
Ramadan Starts
Fitr Eid
. Registration for 2021-2022

Report Cards and Students' support

Ethra School Calendar
2020-2021

July
5
August
31July-8
23
30
31

September
1
1-3
6-10
23-24
27
October
1
5
15
18
18-22
29
November
1-5
12
20
26
December
6-24
13-17
18
17
20-24
24
27-31
January
3-14
17

February
1
4
March

7-11
18
15-19
22
21-25
April

13
18-29
May
2-17
23-27
27
June
30 May-3
23
August

15
29

Important Dates

Admin &Admissions Reopen

Eid Adha Vacation

First Day of Staff Return

Online Orientation Day (For Elementary Classes)-No classes
Online Orientation Day (For Kindergarten Classes)-No classes
Elementary Students' First Day

Kindergarten Kids' First Day

Greet &Meet Days (Light Schedule )
Base line Tests

Saudi National Day (No School)
National Day Celebration

International Day of Older Persons
Teachers' Day

Occupation Day

World Food Day

First Quarter Evaluation

Pajama Day

Mothers' meeting Days
Hat Day

Kids' International Day
Activity : My Favorite Book

Second Quarter Evaluation (for Grades Level)

Second Quarter Evaluation(for Kindergarten)

Arabic Language Day

Last school day in the 1t Semester (for grades 1 &2)
Non-Academic week for Kindergarten

Last school day in the 15t Semester (for Kindergarten & grade 3)
Report cards and & Students' Supporting

Mid — Year Vacation
Beginning of the Second Semester
Gulf Children Day

New Registration for the new academic year 2021-2022
Food Festival

International Day of Civil Defense
Third Quarter Evaluation

Dental Health Day

Gulf Traffic Week

International Water Day

Second Mothers' meeting Days

World Health Day
First Day in Ramadan
Final Exam

Eid AlFitr Vacation

Final Exam for Grade 3
Last School Day

Report cards and & Students' Supporting
Eid Al Adha

Admin &Admissions Reopen
First Day of Staff Return
First School Dav

February 2021

2 3 5 |6

7 8 |19 [0 [11 12|13

14 |15 |16 |17 |18 |19 |20
21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27

March 2021

|
2 I3 B4 5

/7 8 [9 |10 |11 |12 (13

14 20
21 23 |24 |25 |26 |27

28 |29 130 |31

| April 2021 |

1 2 B

4 |5 |6 8 |9 |10
11 |12 |28 |14 |15 |16 |17
18 |19 [20 [21 |22 |23 |24

25 |26 |27 |28 [29 |30

| May 2021 |

Tue Wed | Thu | Fri |Sat

2 13[4 |5 |6 |7 8
9 |10 (11 |22 |13 |14 |15
16 |17 |18 [19 |20 |21 |22

23 [24 [25 |26 st 29

| June2021 |

Mon Tue |Wed | Thu | Fri

4 |5
6 7 |8 |9 |10 [A1 |12

13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18 |19
20 |21 [22 |23 |24 |25 |26

27 |28 |29 |30

| July 2021

1 12 B

4 |5 |6 7 8 |9 [10

11 |12 |13 |14 (15 |16 |17
18 [19 |20 [21 [22 (23 |24

25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30 |31

' August 2021 |

3 |4 5 6 |7

9 |10 11 |12 |[13 |14

16 |17 118 (19 |20 |21
22123 |24 [25 (26 |27 |28

|29 |3o




