

August 2020 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 8 9

	September 2020									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
		22		24	25	26				
27	28	29	30							

October 2020									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

N	November 2020									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									

December 2020								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

	January 2021									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31										

Admin & Admissions offices Open
First Day of Staff Return
First Day for Students
Greet & Meet Days
Base Line Tests
Events And Occasions
Quarters Evaluations
Program Orientation
Saudi National Day
Mother Meeting days
School Closed
Last school days for Students
(End of the First Semester)
Last School Day for All
Ramadan Starts
Fitr Eid
Registration for 2021-2022
Report Cards and Students' support

30 May-3

23
August
8

15

29

Ethra School Calendar 2020-2021

	Important Dates
July	
5	Admin &Admissions Reopen
August	
31July-8	Eid Adha Vacation
23	First Day of Staff Return
30	Online Orientation Day (For Elementary Classes)-No classes
31	Online Orientation Day (For Kindergarten Classes)-No classes Elementary Students' First Day
September	
1	Kindergarten Kids' First Day
1-3	Greet &Meet Days (Light Schedule)
6-10	Base line Tests
23-24	Saudi National Day (No School)
27	National Day Celebration
October	
1 5	International Day of Older Persons
5 15	Teachers' Day Occupation Day
18	World Food Day
18-22	First Quarter Evaluation
29	Pajama Day
November	
1-5	Mothers' meeting Days
12	Hat Day
20	Kids' International Day
26	Activity : My Favorite Book
December	
6-24	Second Quarter Evaluation (for Grades Level)
13-17	Second Quarter Evaluation(for Kindergarten)
18	Arabic Language Day
17	Last school day in the 1st Semester (for grades 1 &2)
20-24	Non-Academic week for Kindergarten
24 27-31	Last school day in the 1 st Semester (for Kindergarten & grade 3) Report cards and & Students' Supporting
	Report cards and & Students Supporting
January 3-14	Mid – Year Vacation
17	Beginning of the Second Semester
	Gulf Children Day
February	Now Pogistration for the new academic year 2021, 2022
1 4	New Registration for the new academic year 2021-2022 Food Festival
March	1 OOU 1 CSUVUI
1	International Day of Civil Defense
7-11	Third Quarter Evaluation
18	Dental Health Day
15-19	Gulf Traffic Week
22	International Water Day
21-25	Second Mothers' meeting Days
April	
7	World Health Day
13	First Day in Ramadan
18-29 May	Final Exam
May 2-17	Eid AlFitr Vacation
23-27	Final Exam for Grade 3
23-27	Last School Day
June	Last school bay
Julic	

Report cards and & Students' Supporting

Admin & Admissions Reopen

First Day of Staff Return

Eid Al Adha

First School Day

F	February 2021									
Sun	Mon	Tue 2	Wed	Thu	Fri 5	Sat				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28										

March 2021									
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
1	2	3	4	5	6				
8	9	10	11	12	13				
15	16	17	18	19	20				
22	23	24	25	26	27				
29	30	31							
	Mon 1 8 15 22	Mon Tue 1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23	Mon Tue Wed 1 2 3 8 9 10 15 16 17 22 23 24	Mon Tue Wed Thu 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 15 16 17 18 22 23 24 25	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26				

April 2021									
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
			1	2	3				
5	6	7	8	9	10				
12	13	14	15	16	17				
19	20	21	22	23	24				
26	27	28	29	30					
	Mon 5 12 19	Mon Tue 5 6 12 13	Mon Tue Wed 5 6 7 12 13 14 19 20 21	Mon Tue Wed Thu 1 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 19 20 21 22	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23				

May 2021									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

	June 2021									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30							

July 2021									
Sun	Mon	Tue Wed		Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	August 2021									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									